H~ w N

O 00N O U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Section Il
Production

Appendix 2.2

Resources

HUD Forms Library:
http://portal.hud.gov/hudportal/ HUD?src=/program_offices/administration/hudclips/forms/

Section 232 Program website:
http://portal.hud.gov/hudportal/ HUD?src=/federal housing administration/healthcare facilities/r
esidential_care

FEMA website:
www.fema.gov

Form Number Form Name

HUD-92466-ORCF Healthcare Regulatory Agreement-Borrower

HUD-92466A-ORCF

Healthcare Regulatory Agreement-Operator

HUD-90019-ORCF

Auditor’s Loss Period Financial Statement Certification (223(d))

HUD-92576A-ORCF

Certificate of Need, (CON), for Health Facility and Assurance of
Enforcement of State Standards

HUD-9807-ORCF

Insurance Termination Request for Multifamily-Healthcare
Mortgage

HUD-91128-ORCF

Initial Operating Deficit Escrow Calculation Template

HUD-92476B-ORCF

Escrow Agreement for Operating Deficits

HUD-92264aA-ORCF

Maximum Insurable Loan Calculation (MILC)

HUD-935.2AD-ORCF

Affirmative Fair Housing Marketing Plan Section 232

HUD-2205A-ORCF

Borrower’s Certificate of Actual Cost

Notice H 2016-151+5

Processing Guide for Previous Participation Reviews of Prospective

Multifamily Housing and Healthcare Programs’ Participants (or
successors thereto)

FEMA Form 086-0-32

Standard Flood Hazard Determination Form

HEROS

HUD Environmental Review Online System

Section 232 Handbook, Section II, Production, Chapter 2
This is a DRAFT document for posting on the Drafting Table to collect voluntary industry feedback.

Page A-5



