1 2		Section II Production	
3 4		Appendix 2.2	
5		Resources	
6 7 8 9	HUD Forms Library: http://portal.hud.gov/hudportal/HUD?src=/program_offices/administration/hudclips/forms/		
10 11 12 13	Section 232 Program website: http://portal.hud.gov/hudportal/HUD?src=/federal_housing_administration/healthcare_facilities/r esidential_care		
14 15 16	FEMA website: www.fema.gov		
	Form Number	Form Name	
	HUD-92466-ORCF	Healthcare Regulatory Agreement-Borrower	
	HUD-92466A-ORCF	Healthcare Regulatory Agreement-Operator	
	HUD-90019-ORCF	Auditor's Loss Period Financial Statement Certification (223(d))	
	HUD-92576A-ORCF	Certificate of Need, (CON), for Health Facility and Assurance of Enforcement of State Standards	

Form Number	Form Name
HUD-92466-ORCF	Healthcare Regulatory Agreement-Borrower
HUD-92466A-ORCF	Healthcare Regulatory Agreement-Operator
HUD-90019-ORCF	Auditor's Loss Period Financial Statement Certification (223(d))
HUD-92576A-ORCF	Certificate of Need, (CON), for Health Facility and Assurance of
	Enforcement of State Standards
HUD-9807 <u>-ORCF</u>	Insurance Termination Request for Multifamily-Healthcare
	Mortgage
HUD-91128-ORCF	Initial Operating Deficit Escrow Calculation Template
HUD-92476B-ORCF	Escrow Agreement for Operating Deficits
HUD-92264 <u>a</u> A-ORCF	Maximum Insurable Loan Calculation (MILC)
HUD-935.2AD-ORCF	Affirmative Fair Housing Marketing Plan Section 232
HUD-2205A-ORCF	Borrower's Certificate of Actual Cost
Notice H 2016- <u>15</u> 15	Processing Guide for Previous Participation Reviews of Prospective
	Multifamily Housing and Healthcare Programs' Participants (or
	successors thereto)
FEMA Form 086-0-32	Standard Flood Hazard Determination Form
HEROS	HUD Environmental Review Online System

17